
Name Address Home Phone Cell Phone Email Address Email Address

Caroline Aberman, PA-C 800 Scott Ave, Greensboro, NC  27403 336-337-8657 cheek.caroline@gmail.com cbcheek@wakehealth.edu

Anthony Allen, M.D. 31 Flagship Cove, Greensboro NC  27455 336-545-2913 336-708-1092 anthony_allen@mac.com anallen@wakehealth.edu

Amjad Ali, PA-C 2124 Chest Ridge Dr, High Point, NC  27262 336-870-9905 amjad.ali2013is@gmail.com amjali@wakehealth.edu  

Lauren Autry, PA-C 408 West Smith St, Apt 2D, Greensboro, NC  27401 919-671-8582 laautry@wakehealth.edu

Shad Baab, M.D. 443-244-5984 sbaab@wakehealth.edu

Peter Badalamente, PA-C 626 Jersey Ave, Winston Salem, NC  27101 516-305-0228 prbadala@wakehealth.edu 

Maria (Masha) Belya, PA-C 240 Pine Knot Lane, Apt 208, Graham, NC  27253 321-890-9931 mbelaya@elon.edu mebelaya@wakehealth.edu 

Melanie Belfi, M.D. 4404 Jamesford Drive, Jamestown, NC  27282 336-851-9039 336-596-9779 mebelfi@wakehealth.edu

Michael Bero, M.D. 2105 Wrenn Street, Greensboro, NC 27408 919-920-2739 mbero@wakehealth.edu 

Soijett Blue, PA-C 200 Glengry Ct, Apt 202, Durham, NC  27707 336-213-4671 soijettablue@gmail.com  

Robert Browning, PA-C 3404 Shaker Drive, Greensboro, NC  27410 801-860-3223 robertbbrowning@gmail.com rbrownin@wakehealth.edu

Mindy Brewer, PNP 102 Whispering Meadows Lane, Pittsboro, NC  27312  954-296-5364 mbrewerarnp@hotmail.com mbrewer@wakehealth.edu

Mike Butler, MD 5 Hulme Ct, Greensboro, NC  27455 860-942-3071 butlerfive@gmail.com mcbutler@wakehealth.edu 

Sophia Caccavale, PA-C 113 N. Church St, Apt 302, Greensboro NC  27401 973-738-4738 sophia.caccavale@gmail.com scaccava@wakehealth.edu 

Jennifer Calder, M.D. 1454 Autumn Park Circle, Winston Salem, NC  27106 843-729-2187 jcalder@wakehealth.edu 

Pedro Cardama, M.D. 812 Kenwick Drive, Winston Salem, NC  27106 336-831-7111 pcardama@wakehealth.edu

Wendy Cheek (admin) 701 Coronado Dr, Greensboro NC  27410 336-207-7005 wcheek@wakehealth.edu

Erica Conklin, PA-C 104 Crepe Myrtle Lane, Jamestown, NC 27282 630-659-8147 ericarconklin@gmail.com  

Cortni Couture, PA-C 5511 Butterfly Lane, Apt 4-305, Durham NC  27707 260-760-7107 cortnicouture@gmail.com ccouture@wakehealth.edu 

Adam Curatolo, M.D. 2626 Forest Dr, Winston Salem, NC  27104 917.548.9291 acuratol@wakehealth.edu

Doug DeLo, M.D. 8315 Lilly's Circle, Greensboro NC  27455 336-404-5612 ddelo@wakehealth.edu

Ryan Dixon, M.D. 2860 Shiloh Church Rd, Winston Salem, NC  27105 336-529-3169 radixon@wakehealth.edu

Richard Dykstra, M.D. 2390 Fairway Dr, Winston Salem, NC  27103 616-862-9833 rdykstra@wakehealth.edu 

Rachelle Dykstra, M.D. 2390 Fairway Dr, Winston Salem, NC  27103 336-770-9049 radykstr@wakehealth.edu

William Faulkner, PA-C 3814 Manor Drive, Greensboro North Carolina 27403 973-479-1101 wfaulkne@wakehealth.edu 

Conner Fleming, PA-C 3605 Spicebush Trail, Greensboro, NC  27410 813-731-1716 cmflemin@wakehealth.edu

Daniel Floyd, D.O. 443 Plymouth Ave, Winston Salem, NC  274104 336-707-2236 dfloyd@wakehealth.edu

Wylder Fondaw, PA-C 651 Mulberry St, Apt A, Winston Salem, NC  27101 828-231-3564 wfondaw@wakehealth.edu

Kelsey Ford, PA-C 4421 Forest Walk Dr, Greensboro NC  27455 336-254-5472 knford@wakehealth.edu 

Josh Geiple, PA-C 2127 Dave St, Winston Salem, NC  27127 814-360-9188 jgeiple@wakehealth.edu

David Glick, M.D. 8189 Omega Way, Summerfield, NC  27358 336-643-9804 336-509-6702 dglick@triad.rr.com dglick@wakehealth.edu

Scott Goldston, M.D. 4617 Kinnakeet Way, Greensboro NC  27455 336-817-3591 sgoldsto@wakehealth.edu

Alicia Gray, DO 4410 Oakcliffe Rd, Greensboro NC  27406 734-771-4070 floresal@mail@gvsu.edu apgray@wakehealth.edu

Samuel Gray, DO 4410 Oakcliffe Rd, Greensboro NC  27406 336-253-7675 sagray19@gmail.com saagray@wakehealth.edu

Christopher Groce, PA-C 806 Northern Shores Lane, Greensboro NC 27455 336-686-1321 c_groce0101@email.campbell.edu

Elizabeth Hammond, PA-C 105 Shorelake Drive, Apt L, Greensboro NC  27455 603-969-4111 eh25eh@gmail.com ehammond@wakehealth.edu 

Abigail Harris, PA-C 2603 Fernwood Drive, Greensboro NC  27408 336-253-4850 abigahar@gmail.com abharris@wakehealth.edu

Kaila Haskins, PNP 1013 Morningside Lane, Martinsville, VA  24112 276-340--0052 khask005@odu.edu krhaskin@wakehealth.edu

Julie Haviland, M.D. 3805 Crosstimbers Drive, Greensboro NC  27410 (336) 302-7551 jhavilan@wakehealth.edu

Britni Henderly, PA-C 3704 West River Ridge Drive, Browns Summit, NC  27214 336-601-0928 bhenderl@wakehealth.edu 

Joshua Hong, MD 3703 Timber Oak Drive, Greensboro, NC  27410 909-379-9321 jshong@wakehealth.edu 

Courtney Horton, M.D. 6181 Old Ironworks Rd, Greensboro NC  27455 704-695-5462 cohorton@wakehealth.edu

Kristie Horton, MD 3424 Owls Roost Rd, Greensboro, NC  27410 727-560-5944 krhorton@wakehealth.edu 

Taylor Houk, PNP 2703 West Cornwallis Drive, Greensboro NC 27408 336-254-2534 taylorhouk1@gmail.com thouk@wakehealth.edu 

Kelly Humes, PA-C 3506 Primrose Ave, Greensboro NC  27408 860-402-0285 khumes64@gmail.com khumes@wakehealth.edu
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Julie Idol, PA-C 6865 High Rock Rd, Brown Summit NC  27214 336-584-4831 336-632-0824 jidolpac@yahoo.com jidol@wakehealth.edu

Logan Joldersma, PA-C 1002 Montpelier Drive, Greensboro, NC  27410 720-339-9235 lpjolder@wakehealth.edu 

Hina Khatri, PA-C 1315 Creekshire Way, Apt 403 Winston Salem NC  27103 704-930-9382 hinakhatri12@gmail.com hkhatri@wakehealth.edu 

Jon Knapp, M.D. 905 Northern Shores Lane, Greensboro, NC  27455 336-288-3467 336-337-5918 jrknapp@gepmd.com jknapp@wakehealth.edu

Madison Kommor, M.D. 430 N Greensboro St, Carrboro, NC  27510 502-386-1015 mkommor@wakehealth.edu

Ross Kuhner, M.D. 830 Arbor Rd, Winston Salem, NC  27104 336-293-8523 919-452-4669 rkuhner@wakehealth.edu

James Lawsing, M.D. 994 West 2nd St, Apt 479, Winston Salem, NC  27101 207-664-4154 jlawsing@wakehealth.edu

Kenneth "Tyler" Leaphart, PA-C 123 Piedmont Ave, Apt D, Winston Salem, NC  27101 803-760-0859 kleaphar@wakehealth.edu 

Grace Loeffler, PA-C 827 Gales Avenue, Winston Salem, NC  27103 336-837-7930 gloeffle@wakehealth.edu

Martha Linker Mabe, M.D. 14 Compton Court Greensboro, NC 27407 704-519-5499  mlinker@wakehealth.edu 

Rachel Little, M.D. 5197 Hidden Stream Drive, Lewisville, NC  27023 336-408-1183 ralittle@wakehealth.edu

Robert Lockwood, M.D. 403 Parkmont Drive, Greensboro NC  27408 847-475-1580 rlockwoo@wakehealth.edu 

Joshua Long, M.D. 311 N Tremont Drive, Greensboro NC  27403 336-816-2201 jglong3@gmail.com jglong@wakehealth.edu 

Mia McDonald, PA-C 710 Independence Pl, Unit 209, Raleigh, NC  27603 336-554-4123 miaadairmcdonald@gmail.com mamcdona@wakehealth.edu 

AnnMarie Meece (admin) 1849 Estes Rd, Ruffin NC  27326 336-552-3874 ann.meece@wakehealth.edu 

Jason Mesner, M.D. 8349 Alice Player Drive, Oak Ridge, NC  27310 336-561-6846 jmesner@wakehealth.edu

Peter Messick, M.D. 480 W. Salisbury St, Pittsboro, NC  27312 919-302-3687 pcmessick@gmail.com pmessick@wakehealth.edu 

Brian Miller, M.D. 3430 Owls Roost Rd, Greensboro, NC  27410 336-298-4704 336-402-7429 bdmiller@wakehealth.edu

Michael Mitchell, M.D. 252-412-3969 msmitche@wakehealth.edu

J. Lane Molpus, M.D. 8098 Paso Fino Trail, Summerfield, NC  27358 336-545-3268 336-682-7333 lane@triad.rr.com jmolpus@wakehealth.edu

Brandon Morelli, PA-C 1803 Independence Rd, Greensboro NC  27408 336-906-6396 b.morelli1992@gmail.com bmorelli@wakehealth.edu 

Laura Murphy, PA-C 4913 Legacy Drive, Colfax, NC  27235 703-309-6860 laumurph@wakehealth.edu 

Hannah Muthersbaugh, PA-C 7506 Shadow Creek Drive, Summerfield, NC  27358 919-824-6064 hmuthersbaugh@gmail.com hacox@wakehealth.edu

Ankit Nanavati,, M.D. 3506 Primrose Ave, Greensboro NC  27408 630-696-8310 ankitem@gmail.com ananavat@wakehealth.edu

April Palumbo-Rasch, M.D. P O Box 4328, Greensboro, NC  27404 336-244-6986 april_md@mac.com apalumbo@wakehealth.edu

Samantha Petrucelli, PA-C 451 N Eugene St, Apt 1P, Greensboro NC  27401 610-476-0624 srpetrucelli@gmail.com spetruce@wakehealth.edu 

Nathan Pickering, M.D. 6095 Grinsted Ct, Greensboro NC  27455 248-259-2696 natepickering@hotmail.com npickeri@wakehealth.edu

Marcy Pfeiffer, M.D. 6416 Sable Lane, Greensboro NC  27406 740-972-0964 marcypfeiffer@yahoo.com mpfeiffe@wakehealth.edu 

Nicole Pisciotta, PA-C 133 West End Drive, Winston Salem, NC  27101 347-332-3852 nicolep123@gmail.com npisciot@wakehealth.edu

Whitney Plunkett, M.D. 709 Wellington Road, Winston Salem, NC  27106 336-529-0943 wplunket@wakehealth.edu

Christopher Pollina, M.D. 917 Troublesome Creek Dr, Greensboro NC  27455 336-643-5629 336-681-5095 chrispollina@yahoo.com cpollina@wakehealth.edu

Christian Prosperi, PA-C 150 Peter's Creek Parkway, Apt 101, Winston-Salem, NC 27101 919-402-6320 cprosper@wakehealth.edu

Stephen Rancour, M.D.  8311 Lilly's Court, Greensboro, NC  27455 248-921-0344 srancour@wakehealth.edu

Riley Ransom, PA-C 1201 Tripoli Terrace Dr, Apt 2D, Greensboro, NC  27409 850-736-1051 rileyransom3@gmail.com rransom@wakehealth.edu 

Danielle Ray, M.D. 609 Magnolia Street, Greensboro, NC  27401 336-644-9300 336-558-5155 danielleraymd@gmail.com daray@wakehealth.edu

Madison Redwine, PA-C 236 Crowne View Dr, Winston-Salem, NC  27106 404-735-4956 mredwine@wakehealth.edu

Elizabeth Rees, M.D. 1024 West Main St, Graham, NC  27253 352-256-0187 erees@wakehealth.edu

Ryan Reichert, M.D. 438 Dartmouth Rd NW, Winston Salem, NC  27104 330-323-9433 rreicher@wakehealth.edu

Lorin Roemhildt, PA-C 5855 Old Oak Ridge Rd, Apt 2001, Greensboro NC  27410 804-513-3626 lroemhil@wakehealth.edu

Lauren Briggs Robinson, PNP 6422 Efland Cedar Grove Rd, Cedar Grove, NC  27231 336-456-8271 336-456-8271 laurenlbriggs@gmail.com lrobinso@wakehealth.edu

Haley Sage, PA-C 5307 Ridge Trail Road, Summerfield, NC  27358 408-603-9461 haley.sage@gmail.com hsage@wakehealth.edu

Lisa Sanders, PA-C 7904 Hopkins Farm Drive, Browns Summit, NC  27214  910-723-6312 lsanders2@wakehealth.edu

Erin Schlossman, M.D. 2626 Forest Dr, Winston Salem, NC  27104 701-361-6616 eschloss@wakehealth.edu 

Chad Sheldon, M.D. 7 Worthdale Ct, Greensboro NC  27408 252-258-8289 csheldon@wakehealth.edu 

David Smith, NP 1716 Deep River Rd, High Point, NC 27265 336-688-0233 dsmith30@triad.rr.com djsmith@wakehealth.edu

Sarah Smoot, PA-C 5201 Easter Lane, Greensboro NC  27409 336-312-5910 sasmoot@wakehealth.edu
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Karen Sofia, PA-C 6401 W. Belgrave Terrace, Summerfield, NC  27358 336-643-8245 336-402-6329 karensofiapac@yahoo.com ksofia@wakehealth.edu

Johana Soto, PA-C 816 N Pine Valley Rd, Winston Salem NC  27106 561-542-8893 jgsoto@wakehealth.edu

Rebekah Sponseller, PA-C 3113 Commerce Place, Apt I, Burlington, NC  27215 810-287-8472 rsponseller@elon.edu rsponsel@wakehealth.edu 

Kevin Steinl, M.D. 800 Northern Shores Lane, Greensboro NC  27455 336-508-0596 ksteinl@triad.rr.com ksteinl@wakehealth.edu

Catherine Story, PNP 3936 Newport Court, High Point, NC  27265 919-757-5384 catslagel88@gmail.com cstory@wakehealh.edu 

Scott Sutton, M.D. 1625 Appian Way, Clemmons, NC  27012 919-260-8364 ssutton@wakehealth.edu

Chris Tegeler, MD 937 Goodwood Rd, Winston Salem, NC  27106 336-817-0506 chrtegel@wakehealth.edu

Bowie Tran, PA-C 38 Trenton Drive, Kernersville NC  27284  336-692-1772 bowtran@wakehealth.edu

Tammy Triplett, PA-C 2431 County Line Road, Bassett, VA  24055 276-629-7505 ttriplet1@comcast.net ttriplet@wakehealth.edu

Matthew Trifan, M.D. 900 Hobbs Rd, Apt 403, Greensboro NC  27410 814-275-9713 mtrifan@wakehealth.edu 

Shari Upstill, PA-C 2 Tanner Woods Lane, Greensboro NC  27410 336-254-3859 supstill@wakehealth.edu

Margaux Venter, PA-C 111 Tall Oaks Dr., Apt 1C, Greensboro, NC  27455 817-894-4136 mventer@wakhealth.edu

Elliott Wentz, M.D. 5110 Heddon Way, Greensboro, NC  27455 336-282-3100 336-601-3916 ewentz@triad.rr.com ewentz@wakehealth.edu

Donald Wickline, M.D. 1988 Cedar View Drive, Greensboro, NC  27455 336-298-2085 770-362-6673 dwicklin@wakehealth.edu

David Yao, M.D. 120 Hotelling Ct, Chapel Hill, NC  27514 516-506-3715 yaodavid@gmail.com dyao@wakehealth.edu

Scott Zackowski, M.D. 8502 Crested Oak Ct, Oak Ridge, NC  27310 336-643-0131 757-971-2307 szackowski@triad.rr.com szackows@wakehealth.edu

Joe Zammit, M.D. 812 Bass Landing Place, Greensboro, NC 27455 336-286-4908 336-337-3085 joelz60@aol.com jzammit@wakehealth.edu 

Joshua Zavitz, D.O. 3109 Sandy Springs Rd, Greensboro, NC  27455 515-779-2513 jzavitz@wakehealth.edu
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